2016 Florida Instructional League Schedule -North Division Tampa Bay Area
PHILLIES*BLUE JAYS*PIRATES*YANKEES

UPDATED 8.26.16 OFFICIAL
DATE TEAMS LOCATION =

Wed, Sept 14 Pirates intrasquad game Pirate City 1:00 PM

Thurs, Sept 15 Pirates intrasquad game Pirate City 1:00 PM

Fri, Sept 16 Pirates in camp; NO GAMES Pirate City

Sat, Sept 17 Pirates intrasquad game Pirate City 10:00 AM

Sun, Sept 18 OFF

Mon, Sept 19 Pirates in camp; NO GAMES

Tues, Sept 20 Pirates intrasquad game Pirate City 1:00 PM

Wed, Sept 21 Pirates intrasquad game Pirate City 1:00 PM

Thurs, Sept 22 Pirates intrasquad game Pirate City 1:00 PM

Fri, Sept 23 Pirates intrasquad game TBD Pirate City 10:00 AM

Saturday, Sept 24 Orioles @ Blue Jays Mattick Complex 10:00am
Pirates intrasquad game Pirate City 10:00am

Sunday, Sept 25 OFF

Monday, Sept 26 Blue Jays @ Phillies Bright House Field 1:00 PM
YANKEES IN CAMP
Pirates in camp; NO GAMES

Tuesday, Sept 27 Yankees @ Phillies Bright House Field 1:00 PM
Pirates intrasquad game Pirate City 1:00 PM
BLUE JAYS IN CAMP

Wed, Sept 28 Blue Jays NEED GAME 1:00 PM
Pirates intrasquad game Pirate City 1:00 PM
YANKEES IN CAMP
PHILLIES IN CAMP

Thurs, Sept 29 Phillies @ Yankees Yankees Complex 1:00 PM
BLUE JAYS IN CAMP
Pirates intrasquad game

Friday, Sept 30 Blue Jays @ Yankees Yankees Complex 1:00 PM
Phillies @ Pirates Pirate City 10:00 AM

Saturday, Oct 1 Blue Jays @ Phillies Carpenter Complex 10:00 AM
Orioles @ Yankees Yankees Complex 10:00 AM
Pirates intrasquad game Pirate City 10:00 AM




